Sheet No.
Customer
Item No.
Date
Estimated
Date 2017-03-07
P
U
M
P
M
O
T
O
R
SPECIFICATION
Capacity
SUCTION BORE
DISCHARGE BORE
LIQUID
MAKER MAKER
TYPE
SPEED
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
32 mm
25 mm
WILO
1100W
TYPE
MODEL
SERVICE
HSS-1100M
Horizontal Multi-stage
FREQUENCY
Performance Curve
Head
Shaft power P2
Efficiency
0
0
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
[m]
0.05
0.1
0.15
0.2
0.25
0.3
0.35
0.4
0.45
0.5
0.55
0.6
0.65
0.7
0.75
0.8
0.85
0.9
0.95
1
[kW]
4
8
12
16
20
24
28
32
36
40
44
48
52
56
[%]
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190 200 210 220 230 240 250 260 270 [l/min]
Total Head
60Hz
120 lpm at
220V
21 m
3450rpm
TEFC
WILO
*Performance curve of some models  is  subjec t to have 10% deviation.
*Subjec t to change without prior notice.
WATER
30 m
Sheet No.
Customer
Item No.
Date
Outline Drawing
Date 2017-03-07
TYPE
MODEL
SERVICE
HSS-1100M
Horizontal Multi-stage